1WWW.EXTREMENETWORKS.COM
Data Sheet
ユニバーサル ワイヤレス AP305C/CX
複数の Extreme オペレーティング システムに対応した Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax)
Indoor Access Point
現代社会で企業がテクノロジー インフラへの設備投資を行う際には、投資によって達成でき
る運用効率の改善とコストの削減に目を光らせる必要があります。Extreme のユニバーサル
インフラは、複数の Extreme オペレーティング システムを実行できるプラットフォームを採用

Radiation Patterns – Azimuth and Elevation
6WWW.EXTREMENETWORKS.COM
Ordering Information
AP 305C and AP 305CX
MKT Product SKU Description
AP 305C-FCC
ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE.
AI/ML green mode. Internal antennas. Built-in ceiling mounts. Includes Connect. Domain: US
AP 305C-CAN
ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE.
AI/ML green mode. Internal antennas. Built-in ceiling mounts. Includes Connect. Domain: Canada
AP 305C-WR
ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE.
AI/ML green mode. Internal antennas. Built-in ceiling mounts. Includes Connect. Domain: EMEA, Rest of World
AP 305CX-FCC
ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE.
AI/ML green mode. External antennas. Built-in ceiling mounts. Includes Connect. Domain: US
AP 305CX-CAN
ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE.
AI/ML green mode. External antennas. Built-in ceiling mounts. Includes Connect. Domain: Canada
AP 305CX-WR
ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE.
AI/ML green mode. External antennas. Built-in ceiling mounts. Includes Connect. Domain: EMEA, Rest of World
AP305C-IL
ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE/